
Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:22:19.05 40

2 Barnesville 00:23:49.46 74

3 Claymont 00:24:18.98 100

4 Ridgewood 00:25:13.47 128

5 Linsly 00:25:39.69 132

6 Newark Cath. 00:27:39.39 147

7 Buckeye Trail 00:27:05.33 180

8 Morgan 00:28:16.77 185

9 Malvern 00:27:47.28 196

10 Southern Local 00:29:17.75 196

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Shenandoah 00:25:10.74 4

Strasburg-Franklin 00:25:18.94 4

Caldwell 00:26:11.20 4

Newcomerstown 00:28:03.18 4

Granville Christian Academy 00:29:34.68 3

West Muskingum 00:24:36.56 2

Crooksville 00:26:59.85 2

Bridgeport 00:27:10.82 1

St. John Central 00:35:38.44 1

Hiland 00:44:09.51 1
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:22:19.05 7 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 590 Trista Lieser 00:19:59.17 2

2 10 580 Hayden Huffman 00:22:10.14 6

3 11 591 Sami Ward 00:22:43.65 7

4 15 588 Maleah Dillon 00:23:08.15 11

5 20 596 Sally Ray 00:23:34.13 14

6 36 587 Katie Armstrong 00:25:36.21 (27)

7 59 594 Samantha Bosler 00:27:55.21 (41)

2 Barnesville 00:23:49.46 14 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 28 Marah Bethel 00:21:59.50 4

2 18 19 Lydia Fuchs 00:23:30.17 12

3 23 16 Makayla Vitale 00:23:57.23 16

4 26 15 Bonita Passmore 00:24:21.42 19

5 32 34 Ayla Yater 00:25:19.00 23

6 37 14 Katelyn Edwards 00:25:43.50 (28)

7 40 24 Delana Jenkins 00:25:58.82 (30)

3 Claymont 00:24:18.98 6 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 117 Kali Wallace 00:19:42.41 1

2 9 127 Grace McPherson 00:22:01.52 5

3 29 116 Heidi Johnson 00:25:01.53 20

4 35 134 Allyson Kadri 00:25:26.48 26

5 71 115 Madelyn Dean 00:29:22.99 48

6 80 126 Abigail Johnson 00:30:54.59 (53)

4 Ridgewood 00:25:13.47 5 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 437 Kenzie Bice 00:20:51.89 3

2 31 441 Ava Rauh Hill 00:25:15.15 22

3 41 440 Victoria Palmer 00:26:04.02 31

4 46 438 Autumn Joyce 00:26:39.90 35

5 54 439 Maddie Larrison 00:27:16.38 37

5 Linsly 00:25:39.69 8 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 317 Olivia Rosenthal 00:22:48.31 8

2 25 315 Ilayna Murray 00:24:14.57 18

3 33 313 Ava Bartlett 00:25:19.72 24

4 51 327 Katie Kastelic 00:27:08.78 36

5 68 305 Cecilia Sweeney 00:28:47.06 46

6 74 314 Caroline Martin 00:29:47.69 (50)

7 75 304 Mirabella D'Aquila 00:29:52.54 (51)

6 Newark Cath. 00:27:39.39 5 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 400 Natalie Jungers 00:22:56.06 9

2 22 394 Therese Fullenkamp 00:23:51.41 15

3 30 395 Cecelia Geiger 00:25:12.28 21

4 64 396 Ela Valenzuela 00:28:24.89 43

5 92 393 Brooklyn Kurtz 00:37:52.30 59
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

7 Buckeye Trail 00:27:05.33 5 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 50 Riley Ward 00:25:21.92 25

2 39 46 Kylie Cochran 00:25:55.72 29

3 57 47 Sydni Frederick 00:27:40.15 40

4 60 44 Kloie Eagon 00:28:02.05 42

5 65 49 Jocelynn Bryan 00:28:26.82 44

8 Morgan 00:28:16.77 5 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 387 Elana Wilson 00:23:05.34 10

2 44 385 Ryan Eddleblute 00:26:18.00 33

3 45 384 Haylee Connell 00:26:38.88 34

4 78 392 Elizabeth Bankes 00:30:27.30 52

5 87 386 Delilah Rupe 00:34:54.31 56

9 Malvern 00:27:47.28 7 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 331 Emma Maher 00:24:01.28 17

2 55 339 Emma Debo 00:27:36.43 38

3 67 336 Rayne Theiss 00:28:40.72 45

4 69 340 Ashleigh Piatt 00:28:54.35 47

5 73 334 Alexis Felter 00:29:43.64 49

6 86 335 Leah Irvine 00:32:38.43 (55)

7 89 330 Lexus Buckman 00:35:33.86 (57)

10 Southern Local 00:29:17.75 5 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 504 Mara Miller 00:23:31.01 13

2 42 509 Caty Brewer 00:26:04.13 32

3 56 507 Ava Reed 00:27:38.70 39

4 82 506 Myleah Parrish 00:31:57.29 54

5 91 505 Cassiel Myers 00:37:17.62 58
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 117 Kali Wallace FR 00:19:42.41 Claymont

2 2 590 Trista Lieser SO 00:19:59.17 Tusky Valley

3 0 485 Ida Estadt FR 00:20:18.08 Shenandoah

4 3 437 Kenzie Bice SO 00:20:51.89 Ridgewood

5 0 561 Kylie McKenzie SO 00:21:12.71 Strasburg-Franklin

6 0 491 Jusdena Clark SO 00:21:17.23 Shenandoah

7 0 64 Megan Lowe FR 00:21:41.27 Caldwell

8 4 28 Marah Bethel SR 00:21:59.50 Barnesville

9 5 127 Grace McPherson SO 00:22:01.52 Claymont

10 6 580 Hayden Huffman FR 00:22:10.14 Tusky Valley

11 7 591 Sami Ward SO 00:22:43.65 Tusky Valley

12 8 317 Olivia Rosenthal JR 00:22:48.31 Linsly

13 9 400 Natalie Jungers SR 00:22:56.06 Newark Cath.

14 10 387 Elana Wilson FR 00:23:05.34 Morgan

15 11 588 Maleah Dillon SO 00:23:08.15 Tusky Valley

16 0 413 Mariah Schuler SR 00:23:14.67 Newcomerstown

17 0 615 Ayla Mowery FR 00:23:22.30 West Muskingum

18 12 19 Lydia Fuchs SO 00:23:30.17 Barnesville

19 13 504 Mara Miller FR 00:23:31.01 Southern Local

20 14 596 Sally Ray SR 00:23:34.13 Tusky Valley

21 0 150 Grace Sheets SR 00:23:36.94 Crooksville

22 15 394 Therese Fullenkamp SO 00:23:51.41 Newark Cath.

23 16 16 Makayla Vitale FR 00:23:57.23 Barnesville

24 17 331 Emma Maher FR 00:24:01.28 Malvern

25 18 315 Ilayna Murray JR 00:24:14.57 Linsly

26 19 15 Bonita Passmore FR 00:24:21.42 Barnesville

27 0 563 Amelia Spidell SR 00:24:42.88 Strasburg-Franklin

28 0 562 Rylee Becker JR 00:24:42.97 Strasburg-Franklin

29 20 116 Heidi Johnson FR 00:25:01.53 Claymont

30 21 395 Cecelia Geiger SO 00:25:12.28 Newark Cath.

31 22 441 Ava Rauh Hill SO 00:25:15.15 Ridgewood

32 23 34 Ayla Yater SR 00:25:19.00 Barnesville

33 24 313 Ava Bartlett JR 00:25:19.72 Linsly

34 25 50 Riley Ward SR 00:25:21.92 Buckeye Trail

35 26 134 Allyson Kadri SR 00:25:26.48 Claymont

36 (27) 587 Katie Armstrong SO 00:25:36.21 Tusky Valley

37 (28) 14 Katelyn Edwards FR 00:25:43.50 Barnesville

38 0 617 Sydney Bollinger JR 00:25:50.83 West Muskingum

39 29 46 Kylie Cochran SO 00:25:55.72 Buckeye Trail

40 (30) 24 Delana Jenkins JR 00:25:58.82 Barnesville

41 31 440 Victoria Palmer SO 00:26:04.02 Ridgewood

42 32 509 Caty Brewer SO 00:26:04.13 Southern Local

43 0 20 Ella Nugent SO 00:26:04.19 Barnesville

44 33 385 Ryan Eddleblute FR 00:26:18.00 Morgan

45 34 384 Haylee Connell FR 00:26:38.88 Morgan

46 35 438 Autumn Joyce SO 00:26:39.90 Ridgewood

47 0 33 Masison Winters SR 00:26:43.16 Barnesville

48 0 32 Kailey Nugent SR 00:26:43.48 Barnesville

49 0 61 Hailey Abrams FR 00:26:44.46 Caldwell

50 0 492 Lorelei Shaufl SO 00:27:04.14 Shenandoah

51 36 327 Katie Kastelic SR 00:27:08.78 Linsly

Printed: 9/30/2023 11:28:28 AM Page: 4 of 5



Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

52 0 641 Taelor Bowers SO 00:27:10.82 Bridgeport

53 0 407 Courtney Collins SO 00:27:13.82 Newcomerstown

54 37 439 Maddie Larrison SO 00:27:16.38 Ridgewood

55 38 339 Emma Debo SR 00:27:36.43 Malvern

56 39 507 Ava Reed FR 00:27:38.70 Southern Local

57 40 47 Sydni Frederick SO 00:27:40.15 Buckeye Trail

58 0 62 Ella Bettinger FR 00:27:51.04 Caldwell

59 (41) 594 Samantha Bosler JR 00:27:55.21 Tusky Valley

60 42 44 Kloie Eagon FR 00:28:02.05 Buckeye Trail

61 0 23 Danielle Baker JR 00:28:06.43 Barnesville

62 0 633 Aliyah Philips SO 00:28:19.62 Granville Christian Academy

63 0 31 Kylie Moore SR 00:28:20.27 Barnesville

64 43 396 Ela Valenzuela SO 00:28:24.89 Newark Cath.

65 44 49 Jocelynn Bryan SR 00:28:26.82 Buckeye Trail

66 0 68 Josie Perkins JR 00:28:28.03 Caldwell

67 45 336 Rayne Theiss JR 00:28:40.72 Malvern

68 46 305 Cecilia Sweeney FR 00:28:47.06 Linsly

69 47 340 Ashleigh Piatt SR 00:28:54.35 Malvern

70 0 632 Kaitlyn Wilson FR 00:29:13.93 Granville Christian Academy

71 48 115 Madelyn Dean FR 00:29:22.99 Claymont

72 0 412 Jade Mason SR 00:29:37.29 Newcomerstown

73 49 334 Alexis Felter JR 00:29:43.64 Malvern

74 (50) 314 Caroline Martin JR 00:29:47.69 Linsly

75 (51) 304 Mirabella D'Aquila FR 00:29:52.54 Linsly

76 0 326 Caitlin Bedway SR 00:29:59.19 Linsly

77 0 141 Jordan Fields FR 00:30:22.76 Crooksville

78 52 392 Elizabeth Bankes SR 00:30:27.30 Morgan

79 0 558 Millie Richards FR 00:30:37.18 Strasburg-Franklin

80 (53) 126 Abigail Johnson SO 00:30:54.59 Claymont

81 0 634 Sophie Lane FR 00:31:10.48 Granville Christian Academy

82 54 506 Myleah Parrish FR 00:31:57.29 Southern Local

83 0 495 Abbey Tewksbary JR 00:32:03.52 Shenandoah

84 0 408 Maggie Smith SO 00:32:06.96 Newcomerstown

85 0 13 Natalie Burkhart FR 00:32:21.59 Barnesville

86 (55) 335 Leah Irvine JR 00:32:38.43 Malvern

87 56 386 Delilah Rupe FR 00:34:54.31 Morgan

88 0 30 Cali Lee SR 00:35:16.92 Barnesville

89 (57) 330 Lexus Buckman FR 00:35:33.86 Malvern

90 0 542 Jaylynne Caldwell FR 00:35:38.44 St. John Central

91 58 505 Cassiel Myers FR 00:37:17.62 Southern Local

92 59 393 Brooklyn Kurtz FR 00:37:52.30 Newark Cath.

93 0 197 Georgianna Miller FR 00:44:09.51 Hiland
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